
Pos 

 

Practice Group 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

290 
862 

52 
777X 

610 
853 

32 
333 
451 
118 
543 
368 
174 

12 
739 
514 
769 

7 
747 

23 
512 

8 
34 

412 

Name 

Corey Sarros 
Carlo Manalo 
Jared Kapoor 
Charles Silver 
Max Helfers 
Santiago Avila 
Alex Aebi 
Mark Von Achen 
Tyler Bachman 
Robert Morton 
M. Sai Deep 
Ed Guzman 
Cliff Coglietti 
Kathy Zhao 
Philip Fernandez 
Jona Schuman 
Hung Yui Lo 
Aliki Karayan 
Arin Christman 
Herby Carlos 
Steven Kopp 
Antlee Terry 
Jose Tamayo 
Gabriela Collazos 

Class 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Best Tm 

1:47.190 
1:56.209 
1:56.321 
1:59.509 
2:00.065 
2:00.663 
2:01.457 
2:01.627 
2:01.640 
2:01.933 
2:01.940 
2:02.176 
2:02.307 
2:03.517 
2:03.584 
2:03.859 
2:05.638 
2:06.755 
2:07.307 
2:08.670 
2:09.072 
2:09.297 
2:10.876 
2:11.869 

Best Speed 

85.978 
79.305 
79.229 
77.116 
76.758 
76.378 
75.879 
75.773 
75.765 
75.582 
75.578 
75.432 
75.351 
74.613 
74.573 
74.407 
73.354 
72.707 
72.392 
71.625 
71.402 
71.278 
70.418 
69.888 

In Lap 

1 
3 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Sponsor 

Twisted, Slime 
T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

Husband & Wife Law Team 

Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mithos  

Scouts Out 

Outlaw Racing 
T i p in  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  

GoPro, Ogio, Ryno Power, Suomy, 4ARMstrong 

F l y i n g  A s i a n  R a c i n g ,  A m s o i l ,  R a c i n g B r o s  S u s p e n s i o n ,  P i r e l l i ,  O G I O ,  S u o m y ,  C a r d o  S y s t e m s ,  V o r t e x  E K  
VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

Husband and Wife Lawfirm 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2025 8:50:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

Practice started at 8:34:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/7/2025 08:30 


